JRES

EHS/EMS

BUS: 82A

DRIVER: Cherral Senic

MORNING
LEAVE TERMINAL

Smith Crossing

Trinity Drive

Wilmoth Run-

Sharp Lane

Turn Left — Back Road

Salt Lick Rd

5th driveway on Right

Govie Lane

Witek Dr.

Canfield Hollow

Believers Fellowship

5% house on left

Springstone Road

Orange Blossom Loop Rd

Turn Right on Ivy Hill School Road
Springstone Intersection

Athen Rd, 4t house on Right--ferguson
Next drive on right----canfield

Straight then Left on Hartman Road

Turn Right on Israel Church Road
Thornhill Farm

Right on 219

Right on Triplett Lazy Run

Leading Creek Fire Dept

MOON RUN RD

2"d Brick home on left (approx. % mile)-kennedy
% mile on Right Red Brick Home-mullenax
Rainbow Estates

Bennett Lane

Shafferville Lane

Sheets Drive

Hamby Rd

Elkins Mountain School

Right-on Rt. 219

Second Drive On right--

Across from Orlena Church

Merle Dr.

1721 Parson rd two houses after Orlena Church
Merle Drive--Before Polino Contracting on same side
Left-Central Supply

Right onto Ervin Lane/Gilmore St.

Turn around at Dawsons Towing

3" house from end on right

Right on North Avenue

Hanley Street

Heavener Acres

EMS (52A will transfer her high school kids to my bus)
EHS

SECOND RUN-JENNINGS RANDOLPH
LEAVE TERMINAL

Left toward JRES

Right at Stop sign in front of JRES
Left onto Georgetown Road

White House after Spillway

TURN AROUND AT DAVIS ELECTRIC STORAGE
Right on Georgetown

Left onto Livingston Ave

Left at Elkins Iron and Metal

Right on 11t Street

11THAND BAXTER

2024-2025

A.M.
5:45
6:14
6:14
6:16

6:18
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:27

6:29
6:30
6:31

6:37

6:41

6:43

6:46
6:48

6:49
6:51

6:52
6:53

6:54
6:58

7:04

7:05

7:06
7:07

7:10

7:42

7:47

7:52

JRES

EMS/EHS

BUS: 82A

DRIVER: Cherral Senic

Randolph County Board Office
11™ STREET & SOUTH KERENS
Left on South Henry

First Drive on Right

10t and South Henry at Stop Sign
10* and South Kerns

MONTESSORI

Left on Railroad Avenue
Left on 11t Street

Right at Traffic Light

J.R.E.S.

Kids depart bus at
BUS TERMINAL

EVENING

LEAVE TERMINAL
EHS(park on right side between crosswalks)
ART CENTER

EMS (second bus on road side behind 79A)
Merle Dr

Right on 219/Right Central Supply

1721 Parsons Road, before Orlena Church
Across from Orlena Church

4th house on Right

Left onto Leading Creek

Elkins Mountain School

Hamby Road

Sheets Drive

Shafferville Lane

Bennett Lane

Horse Run Rd/Rainbow Estates

% mile on Left Red Brick Home-Mullenax
% mile on Right 1t Brick Home-Kennedy
Moon Run Rd

Firehouse

Left on 219

Left on Israel Church Road

Thornhill Farm

Right then Left onto Ivy School Road
Spring Stone Road Intersection
Athen Rd -4t house on Right

Next house on Right

Straight then Left onto Hartman Lane
Orange Blossom Loop Rd
Springstone Road

% mile on Right

Believers Fellowship

Campfield Run Rd-Canfield Hollow
Witek Drive

Govie Lane

Next drive on Left

Saltlick Rd

Right-Smith Crossing

Sharp Lane

Wilmoth Rd.-

Next drive after bike trail on right

2024-2025

7:54
7:55

7:55
7:56
7:57

7:58

8:05

8:15

8:20

P.M.

2:00

2:33

2:38

2:43
3:03

3:05
3:06

3:07
3:07
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:12

3:15
3:16

3:21

3:23
3:25

3:30
3:31
3:32
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:37

3:39
3:42



JRES

EHS/EMS

BUS: 82A

DRIVER: Cherral Senic

BUS TERMINAL

2024-2025

4:15

JRES

EMS/EHS

BUS: 82A

DRIVER: Cherral Senic

2024-2025



