JRES	2024-2025	JRES	2024-2025
	2024-2025		2024-2025
EHS/EMS		EMS/EHS	
BUS: 82A		BUS: 82A	
DRIVER: Cherral Senic		DRIVER: Cherral Senic	
	ı		
		Randolph County Board Office 11 TH STREET & SOUTH KERENS	7:54 7:55
MORNING	A.M.	Left on South Henry	7:55
LEAVE TERMINAL	5:45	First Drive on Right	7:55
Smith Crossing	6:14	10th and South Henry at Stop Sign	7:56
Trinity Drive	6:14	10 th and South Kerns	7:57
Wilmoth Run-	6:16	10 and 30ach Kerns	7.57
Sharp Lane		MONTESSORI	7:58
Turn Left – Back Road	6.10	Left on Railroad Avenue	
Salt Lick Rd	6:18 6:19	Left on 11 th Street	
5 th driveway on Right Govie Lane	6:21	Right at Traffic Light	
Witek Dr.	6:22		
Canfield Hollow	6:23	J.R.E.S.	8:05
Believers Fellowship	6:24		
5 th house on left	6:25	Kids depart bus at	8:15
Springstone Road	6:27		
Orange Blossom Loop Rd	0.27	BUS TERMINAL	8:20
Turn Right on Ivy Hill School Road			
Springstone Intersection	6:29	EVENING	P.M.
Athen Rd, 4th house on Rightferguson	6:30		
Next drive on rightcanfield	6:31	LEAVE TERMINAL	2:00
Straight then Left on Hartman Road			
Turn Right on Israel Church Road		EHS(park on right side between crosswalks)	2:33
Thornhill Farm	6:37		
Right on 219		ART CENTER	2:38
Right on Triplett Lazy Run		FAAC (assessed by a serviced side babined 70.0)	2.42
Leading Creek Fire Dept	6:41	EMS (second bus on road side behind 79A)	2:43
MOON RUN RD	6:43	Merle Dr	3:03
2 nd Brick home on left (approx. ½ mile)-kennedy		Right on 219/Right Central Supply 1721 Parsons Road, before Orlena Church	
½ mile on Right Red Brick Home-mullenax	6:46	Across from Orlena Church	3:05
Rainbow Estates	6:48	4 th house on Right	3:06
Bennett Lane		Left onto Leading Creek	5.00
Shafferville Lane	6:49	Elkins Mountain School	
Sheets Drive	6:51	Hamby Road	3:07
Hamby Rd	6:52	Sheets Drive	3:07
Elkins Mountain School Right-on Rt. 219	6:53	Shafferville Lane	3:09
Second Drive On right		Bennett Lane	3:10
Across from Orlena Church	6:54	Horse Run Rd/Rainbow Estates	3:11
Merle Dr.	6:58	½ mile on Left Red Brick Home-Mullenax	3:12
1721 Parson rd two houses after Orlena Church	0.50	½ mile on Right 1st Brick Home-Kennedy	
Merle DriveBefore Polino Contracting on same side		Moon Run Rd	3:15
Left-Central Supply		Firehouse	3:16
Right onto Ervin Lane/Gilmore St.	7:04	Left on 219	
Turn around at Dawsons Towing		Left on Israel Church Road	
3 rd house from end on right	7:05	Thornhill Farm	3:21
Right on North Avenue		Right then Left onto Ivy School Road	
Hanley Street	7:06	Spring Stone Road Intersection	3:23
Heavener Acres	7:07	Athen Rd -4 th house on Right	3:25
		Next house on Right	
EMS (52A will transfer her high school kids to my bus)	7:10	Straight then Left onto Hartman Lane	
		Orange Blossom Loop Rd	2.22
EHS	7:25	Springstone Road	3:30
		½ mile on Right	3:31
SECOND RUN-JENNINGS RANDOLPH		Believers Fellowship Campfield Run Rd-Canfield Hollow	3:32 3:34
LEAVE TERMINAL	7:42	Witek Drive	3:34
Left toward JRES		Govie Lane	3:35
Right at Stop sign in front of JRES		Next drive on Left	3:35
Left onto Georgetown Road White House after Spillway	7:47	Saltlick Rd	3:37
TURN AROUND AT DAVIS ELECTRIC STORAGE	/.+/	Right-Smith Crossing	3.37
Right on Georgetown		Sharp Lane	
Left onto Livingston Ave		Wilmoth Rd	3:39
Left at Elkins Iron and Metal		Next drive after bike trail on right	3:42
Right on 11 th Street		-	
11 ^{TH AND} BAXTER	7:52		
	ı		

JRES 2024-2025 JRES 2024-2025 EHS/EMS EMS/EHS

BUS: 82A

EHS/EMS BUS: 82A

DRIVER: Cherral Senic DRIVER: Cherral Senic

BUS TERMINAL 4:15